Score/ Start-

Points nummer

Gold

Silver
Bronze
316,0
293,0
281,0
183,0
162,0

256
101
241
258
45
239
71
73

Name des Pferdes

ItHad ToBe U

Girls Got Codes

Keep On Loving Me
The French Martini
IfYouTalkInYourSleep
LM Rose Art

JR Only Lazy Minerva
Shes The Grayt One

0

OF AmERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2024

European Champion

2-Year Old Mares Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Pavlicova, Nikol
Hasel, Steffen
Kaiser, Judith
Triebel, Nina
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Vanova, Denisa

Abele, Mariella

Besitzer/Owner

Kaiser, Marko
Pavlica, Radek

Hasel, Steffen

Kaiser, Judith

Triebel, Nina
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Roubickova, Jaroslava

Abele, Mariella

Nation

Cz

o o

Ccz



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1055 1-4 AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Janette Dublin

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 256
239
101
258
71
241
45
73

[C IS e LY, B "N VST \O]

Name des Pferdes

It Had To Be U

LM Rose Art

Girls Got Codes

The French Martini

JR Only Lazy Minerva
Keep On Loving Me
IfYouTalkInYourSleep
Shes The Grayt One

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Pavlicova, Nikol
Kaiser, Judith
Vanova, Denisa
Hasel, Steffen
Triebel, Nina

Abele, Mariella



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1055 1-4 AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Linda Long

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 256
241
45
101
239
258
73
71

[C IS e LY, B "N VST \O]

Name des Pferdes

It Had To Be U

Keep On Loving Me
IfYouTalkInYourSleep
Girls Got Codes

LM Rose Art

The French Martini
Shes The Grayt One
JR Only Lazy Minerva

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Hasel, Steffen
Triebel, Nina
Pavlicova, Nikol
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Kaiser, Judith

Abele, Mariella

Vanova, Denisa



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1055 1-4 AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Ricky Bordignon

Platz Start-
nummer

1 256
258
45
241
101
239
71
73

[C IS e LY, B "N VST \O]

Name des Pferdes

It Had ToBe U

The French Martini
IfYouTalkInYourSleep
Keep On Loving Me
Girls Got Codes

LM Rose Art

JR Only Lazy Minerva
Shes The Grayt One

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Kaiser, Judith
Triebel, Nina

Hasel, Steffen
Pavlicova, Nikol
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Vanova, Denisa

Abele, Mariella



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse

1055 1-4 AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: David Denniston

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 256
101
241
258
45
239
73
71

[C IS e LY, B "N VST \O]

Name des Pferdes

It Had ToBe U

Girls Got Codes

Keep On Loving Me
The French Martini
IfYouTalkInYourSleep
LM Rose Art

Shes The Grayt One
JR Only Lazy Minerva

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Pavlicova, Nikol
Hasel, Steffen
Kaiser, Judith
Triebel, Nina
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Abele, Mariella

Vanova, Denisa



Score/ Start- Name des Pferdes
Points nummer
Gold 162  Bea AtBatt
Silver 16  Sheza Gray Martini
Bronze 77  Loping to the Stars
294,0 203  Investing Award
279,0 171 Raising A Smile
257,0 185  Hotrods Cool Dot
221,0 254  So Dang Gorgeous

0

OF AmERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2024
European Champion

3-Year Old Mares Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Reichhart, Sabine
Fisher, Ben

Moller, Natasha
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Jancik, Petr

Reim, Lena

Besitzer/Owner

Spindler, Thomas
Reichhart, Sabine
Mors, Marisa
Moller, Natasha
Dietzel, Arno Peter
Kostkova, Marcela

Reim, Lena

Nation

w)

DK

Cz



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1056 1-4 AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Janette Dublin

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 162

16
77
171
203
254
185

~N N kAW

Name des Pferdes

Bea At Batt

Sheza Gray Martini
Loping to the Stars
Raising A Smile
Investing Award
So Dang Gorgeous
Hotrods Cool Dot

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Reichhart, Sabine
Fisher, Ben
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Moller, Natasha

Reim, Lena

Jancik, Petr



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1056 1-4 AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Linda Long

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 162

16
185
171
254
77
203

~N N kAW

Name des Pferdes

Bea At Batt

Sheza Gray Martini
Hotrods Cool Dot
Raising A Smile

So Dang Gorgeous
Loping to the Stars

Investing Award

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Reichhart, Sabine
Jancik, Petr
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Reim, Lena

Fisher, Ben

Moller, Natasha



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Ergebnisse

1056 1-4 AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Ricky Bordignon

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 16
203
162
171
77
185
254

~N N kAW

Name des Pferdes

Sheza Gray Martini
Investing Award
Bea At Batt
Raising A Smile
Loping to the Stars
Hotrods Cool Dot
So Dang Gorgeous

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Reichhart, Sabine
Moller, Natasha
Leiner, Nina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Fisher, Ben

Jancik, Petr

Reim, Lena



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse

1056 1-4 AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: David Denniston

Platz  Start-
nummer

1 162

16
77
203
185
254
171

~N N kAW

Name des Pferdes

Bea At Batt

Sheza Gray Martini
Loping to the Stars
Investing Award
Hotrods Cool Dot
So Dang Gorgeous
Raising A Smile

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Reichhart, Sabine
Fisher, Ben
Moller, Natasha
Jancik, Petr
Reim, Lena

Dorfmeister, Franziska



Score/ Start- Name des Pferdes
Points nummer

Gold 255 My Secret Luv
Silver 116 Glamourgirl
Bronze 215 VS Red Passion

301,0 156  Gotta Lazy Lope
288,0 79  Obviously Lazy

0

OF ampRricAN/QUARTER HORSES

2024
European Champion

Aged Mares Open

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Leiner, Nina

Bartke, Franca
Eberhardt, Lea Marie
Fisher, Ben

Besitzer/Owner

Kaiser, Marko
Grund, Ines
Detaille, Lena

Eberhardt, Lea Marie

B

Nation

GB
BE



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1057 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Janette Dublin Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 255 My Secret Luv Kaiser, Marko
2 116 Glamourgirl Leiner, Nina
3 156 Gotta Lazy Lope Eberhardt, Lea Marie
4 215 VS Red Passion Bartke, Franca
5 79 Obviously Lazy Fisher, Ben



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:

Show #: AQHA Show 2

Richter: Linda Long

Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer

1 255 My Secret Luv
2 215 VS Red Passion
3 116 Glamourgirl
4 79 Obviously Lazy
5 156 Gotta Lazy Lope

Ergebnisse

1057 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Bartke, Franca
Leiner, Nina
Fisher, Ben

Eberhardt, Lea Marie

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1057 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Ricky Bordignon Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer
1 255 My Secret Luv Kaiser, Marko
2 116 Glamourgirl Leiner, Nina
3 215 VS Red Passion Bartke, Franca
4 156 Gotta Lazy Lope Eberhardt, Lea Marie
5 79 Obviously Lazy Fisher, Ben



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 255
2 215
3 116
4 79
5 156

Ergebnisse

1057 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Name des Pferdes

My Secret Luv
VS Red Passion
Glamourgirl
Obviously Lazy
Gotta Lazy Lope

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Kaiser, Marko
Bartke, Franca
Leiner, Nina
Fisher, Ben

Eberhardt, Lea Marie

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth



Score/ Start-

Points nummer

Gold

Silver

Bronze

293,0
280,0
247,0
221,0
170,0
136,0

43
170
5
115
265
72
111
251
172

0

OF AmERICAN QUARTER HORSES

2024

European Champion

Performance Halter Mares Open

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Batt Ur Lashez Pavlicova, Nikol

Only AGlamourCowgirl Dorfmeister, Franziska
The Best Emotion Deschenes, Guylaine
Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

KM Herecomestrouble Machalek, Karin

JR Only Penelope Vanova, Denisa
DM Maybe Dynamic Leskinen, Pia
Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina

Only Way Is Up Graindor, Virginie

Besitzer/Owner

Pavlicova, Nikol
Dietzel, Arno P.
Omodeo, Anna

Grund, MS Ines
Machalek, Karin
Kaskova, Dominika
Leskinen, Pia

Faro, Francesca Romana

Graindor, Virginie

Nation

Cz

IT
GB
IT
Cz
FL
IT
FR



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1750 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Janette Dublin Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 170 Only AGlamourCowgirl Dorfmeister, Franziska

2 5 The Best Emotion Deschenes, Guylaine

3 72 JR Only Penelope Vanova, Denisa

4 43 Batt Ur Lashez Pavlicova, Nikol

5 265 KM Herecomestrouble Machalek, Karin

6 115 Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

7 111 DM Maybe Dynamic Leskinen, Pia

8 172 Only Way Is Up Graindor, Virginie

9 251 Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1750 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Linda Long Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 43 Batt Ur Lashez Pavlicova, Nikol

2 170 Only AGlamourCowgirl Dorfmeister, Franziska

3 5 The Best Emotion Deschenes, Guylaine

4 265 KM Herecomestrouble Machalek, Karin

5 111 DM Maybe Dynamic Leskinen, Pia

6 115 Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

7 72 JR Only Penelope Vanova, Denisa

8 172 Only Way Is Up Graindor, Virginie

9 251 Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1750 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: Ricky Bordignon Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 43 Batt Ur Lashez Pavlicova, Nikol

2 115 Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

3 265 KM Herecomestrouble Machalek, Karin

4 251 Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina

5 5 The Best Emotion Deschenes, Guylaine

6 111 DM Maybe Dynamic Leskinen, Pia

7 72 JR Only Penelope Vanova, Denisa

8 172 Only Way Is Up Graindor, Virginie

9 170 Only AGlamourCowgirl Dorfmeister, Franziska



AMERICAN FEQHA

QUARTER FEDERATION

HQRSE EUROPEAN
QUARTER

ASSOCIATION HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
Ergebnisse

1750 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 4 Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Richter: David Denniston Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 43 Batt Ur Lashez Pavlicova, Nikol

2 170 Only AGlamourCowgirl Dorfmeister, Franziska

3 5 The Best Emotion Deschenes, Guylaine

4 115 Loves To Lope Leiner, Nina

5 72 JR Only Penelope Vanova, Denisa

6 111 DM Maybe Dynamic Leskinen, Pia

7 265 KM Herecomestrouble Machalek, Karin

8 251 Its A Southern Win Gruber, Christina

9 172 Only Way Is Up Graindor, Virginie



